Wavelength Technology Singapore Pte. Ltd.
Blk2 Bukit Batok Street 24, #06-03, Skytech, Singapore 659480 Tel: 65-65649624   Fax: 65-65643862
MF
Newsletter - June 2009
By Messa Febriadi
Dear Optics Colleague,
Thank you for your continuous support to our products. We
are expanding our business and improving our product

Scan
Length
(mm)
Scan
Field
(mm)
Ent.
pupil
(mm)
Average
spot Size
(um)
Working
Distance
(mm)
SL-355-60-100Q 100.0 87.0 60x60 6.0 10.0 133.4
SL-355-112-160Q 160.0 160.0 112x112 6.0 18 205.8
SL-355-155-250 250.0 220.0 155x155 10.0 14.0 299.8
SL-355-F290-20 290.0 255.0 180x180 20.0 40.0 332.5
SL-355-180-295 295.0 254.0 180x180 10.0 20.3 362.8
SL-355-250-410 407.5 354.0 250x250 10.0 27.5 488.2
SL-355-350-580 580.0 496.0 350x350 10.0 28.5 684.8
SL-355-500-815 815.0 711.0 500x500 10.0 45.5 978.4
Beside 355nm, we also have wide range of F-Theta Scan Lens
for 10.6um, 1064nm, and 532nm laser application. Please
check our website for full listing of our standard products.
5. Beam Shaper